e
c
a2
Connection
cable
8414
M
1 1

Commercial Freezers
R134a • R404A/R507 • R290 • 220-240 V • 50/60 Hz • LBP
Model designation
Snap-on
in quantities: 118-1919
9
Washer
Compressor base
Clip
Steel pin
7382-2
Cabinet base Rubber grommet
Bolt joint for
one compressor: 118-1917
in quantities: 118-1918
3327-2
9
Compressor base Grommet sleeve
Washer Nut M6
Cabinet base Screw M6 x 25 Rubber grommet
(Produced by Danfoss Compressors/DEHC 6093, 01.2005)
Danfoss Compressors GmbH
Mads-Clausen-Strasse 7
D-24939 Flensburg
Phone: +49 (0461) 4941-0
compressors.danfoss.com
DEHC.PB.490.B1.02/520N0118
REFRIGERATION AND
AIR CONDITIONING Quick reference
Commercial Freezers
220-240 V • 50/60 Hz • LBP
b
Start winding
Main winding
Winding
protector
Thermostat Fan
a2
Bleeder resistance
c
a3
e
8543
d
ea2
c
a3
TOP
b1
b2
Earthing
(yellow/green)
R un (blue)
C ommon (brown)
S tart (black)
RCS
M
1 1
2 2
N N
L L
5
4
2
1
R
C
S
8224
N
N L
C
b

Commercial Freezers
R134a • R404A/R507 • R290 • 220-240 V • 50/60 Hz • LBP
Model designation
Snap-on
in quantities: 118-1919
9
Washer
Compressor base
Clip
Steel pin
7382-2
Cabinet base Rubber grommet
Bolt joint for
one compressor: 118-1917
in quantities: 118-1918
3327-2
9
Compressor base Grommet sleeve
Washer Nut M6
Cabinet base Screw M6 x 25 Rubber grommet
(Produced by Danfoss Compressors/DEHC 6093, 01.2005)
Danfoss Compressors GmbH
Mads-Clausen-Strasse 7
D-24939 Flensburg
Phone: +49 (0461) 4941-0
compressors.danfoss.com
DEHC.PB.490.B1.02/520N0118
REFRIGERATION AND
AIR CONDITIONING Quick reference
Commercial Freezers
220-240 V • 50/60 Hz • LBP
b
Start winding
Main winding
Winding
protector
Thermostat Fan
a2
Bleeder resistance
c
a3
e
8543
d
ea2
c
a3
TOP
b1
b2
Earthing
(yellow/green)
R un (blue)
C ommon (brown)
S tart (black)
RCS
M
1 1
2 2
N N
L L
5
4
2
1
R
C
S
8224
N
N L
C
b

Commercial Freezers
R134a • R404A/R507 • R290 • 220-240 V • 50/60 Hz • LBP
Model designation
Snap-on
in quantities: 118-1919
9
Washer
Compressor base
Clip
Steel pin
7382-2
Cabinet base Rubber grommet
Bolt joint for
one compressor: 118-1917
in quantities: 118-1918
3327-2
9
Compressor base Grommet sleeve
Washer Nut M6
Cabinet base Screw M6 x 25 Rubber grommet
(Produced by Danfoss Compressors/DEHC 6093, 01.2005)
Danfoss Compressors GmbH
Mads-Clausen-Strasse 7
D-24939 Flensburg
Phone: +49 (0461) 4941-0
compressors.danfoss.com
DEHC.PB.490.B1.02/520N0118
REFRIGERATION AND
AIR CONDITIONING Quick reference
Commercial Freezers
220-240 V • 50/60 Hz • LBP
b
Start winding
Main winding
Winding
protector
Thermostat Fan
a2
Bleeder resistance
c
a3
e
8543
d
ea2
c
a3
TOP
b1
b2
Earthing
(yellow/green)
R un (blue)
C ommon (brown)
S tart (black)
RCS
M
1 1
2 2
N N
L L
5
4
2
1
R
C
S
8224
N
N L
C
b